Mt. Carmel School

6178 Johnson Fork Rd. Cedar Grove, IN 47016

School Phone: 765-647-4191

Superintendent
Dustin Gehring

Day Date
Monday Oct
Tuesday Nov.
Thursday Now.
Monday Nov.
Tuesday Nov.
Thursday Nowv.
Tuesday Nov.
Wednesday Nov.
Monday Nov.
Thursday Dec.

. 28

05
07
11
12
14

19

20
25

05

Principal
Beth Lake

Athletic Directors
Alyson Cochran & Rachel Tussey

Middle School Basketball (5/6 Boys)

Fall 2024-2025

Opponent
St. Michael School-
Brookville
Brookville Middle School
St. Nicholas School
@ St. Louis School
@ Laurel School
St. Lawrence School-
Lawrenceburg

@ St. Michael School-
Brookuville

@ Brookville Middle School

@ Union County Middle
School

Laurel School

Place

Gym

Gym

Gym

St. Louis School
Laurel School
Gym

St. Michael School-
Brookville

Brookville Middle School

Union County Middle
School

Gym

Depart

4:45PM
4:15PM

4:30PM

4:30PM
4:45PM

Time

5:30PM

5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM
6:00PM

5:30PM




