## Mt. Carmel School

6178 Johnson Fork Rd. Cedar Grove, IN 47016

School Phone: 765-647-4191

Superintendent Principal Athletic Directors

Dustin Gehring Beth Lake Alyson Cochran & Rachel Tussey

## Middle School Basketball (5/6 Boys)

Fall 2024-2025

Day	Date	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	Depart	Time
Monday	Oct. 28	St. Michael School- Brookville	Gym		5:30PM
Tuesday	Nov. 05	<b>Brookville Middle School</b>	Gym		5:30PM
Thursday	Nov. 07	St. Nicholas School	Gym		6:00PM
Monday	Nov. 11	@ St. Louis School	St. Louis School	4:45PM	6:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 12	@ Laurel School	Laurel School	4:15PM	5:30PM
Thursday	Nov. 14	St. Lawrence School- Lawrenceburg	Gym		5:30PM
Tuesday	Nov. 19	@ St. Michael School- Brookville	St. Michael School- Brookville	4:30PM	5:30PM
Wednesd	lay Nov. 20	@ Brookville Middle School	<b>Brookville Middle School</b>	4:30PM	5:30PM
Monday	Nov. 25	@ Union County Middle School	Union County Middle School	4:45PM	6:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 05	Laurel School	Gym		5:30PM